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B roll only - Matt climbing
B roll only- Matt Climbing
B roll only-Slow Fingers Wall

B roll only Matt Climbing

"There's something about climbing
B roll only- Matt Climbing

"I'm Matt Rogers... rock climber"

B roll only- Hanging High

"I'm addicted to the experience"

B roll only- Matt Climbing

"I'm not in it... experience"

B roll only- Climbing Fall

"Theres a point in routes...not gonna get it."

B roll only- Matt Climbing
"Rock climbing...Hands"
B roll only SLOW wall fingers

0:07
0:05
0:05
... its addicti 0:07:30
0:00:06
0:02:03
0:04
0:01:13
0:05
0:03:11
0:05
0:09:14
0:00:06
0:04:18
0:10

Matt Climbing Edit Stock Music playing

Matt Climbing Edit Stock Music playing
Slow Fingers Wall Edit Stock Music playing
Matt Climbing Edit Stock Music playing

Interview Edit Stock
Matt Climbing Edit Stock
Interview Edit Stock
Hanging High Edit Stock
Interview Edit Stock
Matt Climbing Edit Stock
Interview Edit Stock
Climbing Fall Edit Stock
Interview Edit Stock
Matt Climbing Edit Stock
Interview Edit Stock
SLOW Wall Fingers Edit Stock

"The end of a perfect...finish off with an aweson{0:12:14 Interview Edit Stock

6:15:18 B roll only Matt Climbing Topping Out

R04_157 16:14:34 16:14:41
R8_112 8:56:59 8:57:04
RO4_156 6:13:46 6:13:51
R02_02(b) 12:19:16 12:26:06
R05_57 0:00:22 0:00:28
R02_03(a) 26:44:08 26:46:11
RO_98 0:06 0:10
R02_02(b) 13:33:10 13:34:23
RO4_153 6:12:40 6:12:45
R02_03(a) 24:23:00 24:26:11
RS 35 6:35:45 6:35:50
R02_02(b) 14:18:00 14:27:14
RO4_147 6:10:34 6:10:40
R02_03(a) 29:10:00 29:14:18
RS_114 8:57:12 8:57:22
[R02_02(b) 15:12:00 15:24:14
RO4_161 6:15:12

R02_03(a) 30:00:00 30:08:00
RS 33 6:35:26:00 6:35:32:19

"Being nature... given us"
B roll only Climbing Above
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Matt Climbing Topping Out Edit Stock
Interview Edit Stock
Climbing Above Edit Stock



