Clip Name	Time In	Time Out	Description	Total Time	B-Roll	Time In	Notes
R8_53	6:42:04	6:42:11	B roll only - Matt climbing	0:00:07	Matt Climbing Edit Stock		Music playing
R04_157	16:14:34	16:14:41	B roll only- Matt Climbing	0:07	Matt Climbing Edit Stock		Music playing
R8_112	8:56:59	8:57:04	B roll only-Slow Fingers Wall	0:05	Slow Fingers Wall Edit Stock		Music playing
R04_156	6:13:46	6:13:51	B roll only Matt Climbing	0:05	Matt Climbing Edit Stock		Music playing
R02_02(b)	12:19:16	12:26:06	"There's something about climbing its addictir	0:07:30	Interview Edit Stock		
R05_57	0:00:22	0:00:28	B roll only- Matt Climbing	0:00:06	Matt Climbing Edit Stock		
R02_03(a)	26:44:08	26:46:11	"I'm Matt Rogers rock climber"	0:02:03	Interview Edit Stock		
R0_98	0:06	0:10	B roll only- Hanging High	0:04	Hanging High Edit Stock		
R02_02(b)	13:33:10	13:34:23	"I'm addicted to the experience"	0:01:13	Interview Edit Stock		
R04_153	6:12:40	6:12:45	B roll only- Matt Climbing	0:05	Matt Climbing Edit Stock		
R02_03(a)	24:23:00	24:26:11	"I'm not in it experience"	0:03:11	Interview Edit Stock		
R8_35	6:35:45	6:35:50	B roll only- Climbing Fall	0:05	Climbing Fall Edit Stock		
R02_02(b)	14:18:00	14:27:14	"Theres a point in routesnot gonna get it."	0:09:14	Interview Edit Stock		
R04_147	6:10:34	6:10:40	B roll only- Matt Climbing	0:00:06	Matt Climbing Edit Stock		
R02_03(a)	29:10:00	29:14:18	"Rock climbingHands"	0:04:18	Interview Edit Stock		
R8_114	8:57:12	8:57:22	B roll only SLOW wall fingers	0:10	SLOW Wall Fingers Edit Stock		
R02_02(b)	15:12:00	15:24:14	"The end of a perfectfinish off with an aweson	0:12:14	Interview Edit Stock		
R04_161	6:15:12	6:15:18	B roll only Matt Climbing Topping Out	0.03	Matt Climbing Topping Out Edit S	tock	
R02_03(a)	30:00:00	30:08:00	"Being nature given us"	0.08	Interview Edit Stock		
R8_33	6:35:26:00	6:35:32:19	B roll only Climbing Above	00:00:06:19	Climbing Above Edit Stock		